DISCONNECT AND STARTER SCHEDULE
REMARKS:
STARTER TYPE: SA - STANDARD ACCESSORIES (INCLUDES * ITEMS)
FV - FULL VOLTAGE  *CT - CONTROL TRANSFORMER,
FUSED 120V
PF - PHASE FAILURE RELAY
(5 HP OR GREATER)  YD - WYE - DELTA
  RE - REVERSING *EO - ELECTRONIC OVERLOAD  TO - MELTING THERMAL OVERLOADS

INDICATES DIRECTION OF TRUE NORTH
VIEW KEY
LINE TYPE KEY:
NEW WORK BY THIS CONTRACTOR
(DARK SOLID LINE)
NEW WORK UNDERFLOOR OR UNDERGROUND BY THIS CONTRACTOR
(DARK LONG DASHED LINE)
NEW WORK BY OTHERS AND/OR EXISTING TO REMAIN
(LIGHT SOLID LINE)
EXISTING TO BE REMOVED BY THIS CONTRACTOR
(DARK SHORT DASHED LINE)
S# POLE MOUNTED LUMINARE - (1 HEAD)26 51 00
HH-# 26 05 33 HAND HOLEHH
ELECTRICAL SYMBOL LIST
SYMBOL: TAG:
SPEC
SECTION:
DESCRIPTION:
S# POLE MOUNTED LUMINARE - (2 HEAD)26 51 00
ECONN 26 05 33 ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONE
JB 26 05 33 JUNCTION BOX
J
J
MX-# 26 28 16 MANUAL SWITCH
ELECTRICAL SHEET INDEX
E000 ELECTRICAL COVER SHEET
ED100 ELECTRICAL SITE PLAN - DEMOLITION
E100 ELECTRICAL SITE PLAN - LIGHTING
E101 ELECTRICAL SITE PLAN - PHOTOMETRIC
E200 ENLARGED ELECTRICAL ROOM AND WIRING DETAILS
E300 ELECTRICAL DETAILS
PARKING LOT A RECONSTRUCTION
McHENRY COUNTY COLLEGE
CRYSTAL LAKE, ILLINOIS
DRAWN BY:
APPROVED:
CAD DATE:
CAD FILE:
JOB DATE:
JOB
NUMBER:
SHEET
NO.
03/09/2016
86150398
BAR IS ONE INCH
ON OFFICIAL
DRAWINGS.
0              1"
IF NOT ONE INCH,
ADJUST SCALE
ACCORDINGLY.
ILLINOIS DESIGN FIRM # 184.001322
420 N. FRONT STREET, SUITE 100
McHENRY, ILLINOIS 60050
PHONE: 815.385.1778 | TOLL FREE:
800.728.7805
FAX: 815.385.1781 | HRGreen.com E000
ELECTRICAL COVER SHEET
BNR
JML
REFERENCE SCALE IN INCHES
0 1 2 3
ENGINEERING
CONSULTANTS
PROJECT #
630.527.2320  FAX: 630.527.2321
1100 WARRENVILLE ROAD, SUITE 400W
NAPERVILLE, ILLINOIS 60563
Illinois Design Firm Registration #184-000973
KJWW ENGINEERING RESERVES PROPRIETARY RIGHTS, INCLUDING COPYRIGHTS,
TO THIS DRAWING AND THE DATA SHOWN THEREON.  SAID DRAWING AND/OR DATA